L15000047329

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	<u> </u>
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000269597180

03/02/15--01019--017 **130.00

15 MAR -2 PM 1:2

MAR 1 7 2015

T. BROWN

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJ	ECT: <u>Urracas Holdings L.L.C.</u> Name of Li	imited Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspondence concerning this r	natter to the following:	
	Sofia Cunha Schmidt	Name of Person	
		Name of Ferson	
		Firm/Company	
	295 3rd Ave. Apt. 2A	Address	
	New York, NY 10010	City/State and Zip Code	
<u>s</u> (ofiathomaswedding@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be us		ation)
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, pla	ease call:	
<u>Sofia</u>	Cunha Schmidt at (Name of Person	317) 696-6423 Area Code Daytime Te	lephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check for the following amount:		
□ \$125.0	00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Add Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent	tions

Tallahassee, FL 32301

. ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	→ \
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	Fig. of the
The name of the Entitled Clability Company is.	"Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
	my characteristics
Urracas Holdings L.L.C.	
(Must end with the words	"Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ADTIGUE	n na
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
The manning address and street address of the pr	meipar office of the Elimited Elability Company is.
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
295 3rd Ave. Apt. 2A	295 3rd Ave. Apt. 2A
New York, NY 10010	New York, NY 10010
The name and the Florida street address of the r Sofia Cunha Schmidt	
6422 Collins Ave. Apt	
Elavida atroat address (P.O. Box NOT accentable)
Florida street address (1.0. box (101 acceptable)
	FL 33141
Miami Beach City	

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

<u>Fitle:</u> 'AMBR" = Authorized N	Name and Address: ember
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Thomas Schmidt
	295 3rd Ave. Apt. 2A
A . A . (7)(2)	New York, NY 10010
AMBR	Cofia Cunha Schmidt
	295 310 AVC=ZA New York, NY 10010
E V: Effective date, if ot	er than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
ective date is listed, the confiling.) E VI: Other provisions, if	er than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or any.
EV: Effective date, if other ective date is listed, the confiling.) EVI: Other provisions, if E	er than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or any.
EV: Effective date, if of ective date is listed, the coffiling.) EVI: Other provisions, if REQUIRED SIGNATU Sig (In accordance constitutes an all am aware tha	er than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)